
Ballroom CBallroom BBallroom ABallroom CBallroom BBallroom A

Gary, John & Kris
All Skate

Grand 
Ballroom A

Grand 
Ballroom C

Grand 
Ballroom B

John
Challenge 1 
Workshop

John
Intro to 

Challenge 2 

Gary, John & Kris
All Skate

Gary
Advanced

Gary
Challenge 1

Kris
Advanced

John
Plus

John
Advanced

Gary
Mainstream

Guest callers
Mainstream

Kris
MS & Plus

Guest callers
Advanced

Guest callers
Plus

John
C1 & C2

Kris
C1 & C2

9:30

11:00

12:00

1:30

2:30

3:30

4:00

5:00

7:30

9:30

9:45

10:00

7:00

7:30

8:30

9:45

10:00

11:00

Guest callers
Mainstream

Guest callers
Plus

John
MS & Plus

Gary
MS & Plus

John
C1 & C2

Guest callers
C1 & C2

Kris
Advanced & C1

Gary
Plus Hot Hash

Gary
Advanced

John
Plus TNP

John
Advanced TNP

Kris
MS Special 

Shapes

Door prizes and  $$$ 50/50 raffle – Ballroom B

Announcements and  $$$ 50/50 raffle

Ice Cream Social

Gary
Advanced

John
Mainstream
Workshop

Kris
Challenge 2 
Workshop

Gary
Plus Workshop

Kris
Advanced 
Workshop

9:30

11:00

12:00

1:00

Gary, John 
& Kris

All Skate

Definitions
• All-Skate means all square dance programs (levels) 

rotating at the callers’ discretion

• Workshops are for those who have completed the 
designated program and want to practice certain calls

• Intro sessions are for those who have completed the 
next lower program and would like an introduction 
to a higher program

• Hot Hash sessions are for those ready to dance very 
fast—an aerobic workout

• TNP (take no prisoners) is for proficient, energetic 
dancers who are well-versed in a program and enjoy 
being put to the test

• Special Shapes and Old Time Calls are fun sessions
that will introduce you to some interesting 
formations and calls that were popular in the 60s and
70s. No special ability or skills are needed beyond 
mainstream.

John Marshall
Virginia

Kris
Intro to 

Advanced

Gary
Intro to 

Challenge 1
Kris

Intro to Plus

Prizes and Raffles
• Door Prizes and gift certificates from local 

merchants will be awarded Friday evening (do not 
need to be present to win).

• $$$ 50/50 Raffles will be held each evening (must be 
present to win).

• Basket Raffle tickets can be bought until 10:00 pm 
on Saturday. Winners will be posted at the desk on 
Sunday morning. Baskets must be claimed by 12 
noon.

Dinner on 
your own

Lunch on your own
… and Gay Callers Association guest callers

Our Callers

Kris Jensen
New Mexico

Gary Monday
Washington

Gary
C1 & C2

Kris
MS Old Time

Calls


