Harvest Festival Hoedown 2018 - Saturday Sund Sunday

Our Callers

New Mexico



Virginia ... and Gay Callers Association guest callers

Washington

Prizes and Raffles

- Door Prizes and gift certificates from local merchants will be awarded Friday evening (do not need to be present to win).
- \$\$\$ 50/50 Raffles will be held each evening (must be present to win).
- Basket Raffle tickets can be bought until 10:00 pm on Saturday. Winners will be posted at the desk on Sunday morning. Baskets must be claimed by 12 noon.

	Grand	Grand	Grand		
	Ballroom A	Ballroom B	Ballroom C		
7:00	Guest callers	Guest callers	Guest callers		
	Mainstream	Advanced	Plus		
7:30	Gary	John	Kris		
	Mainstream	Advanced	C1 & C2		
8:30	Gary	John	Kris		
	Challenge 1	Plus	Advanced		
9:45	Door prizes and \$\$\$ 50/50 raffle – Ballroom B				
10:0011:00	Gary	John	Kris		
	Advanced	C1 & C2	MS & Plus		

	Ballroom A	Ball $room B$	Ballroom C
9:30	Kris Advanced Workshop	John Challenge 1 Workshop	Gary Plus Workshop
11:00	Kris Challenge 2 Workshop	John Mainstream Workshop	Gary Advanced
12:00			

Lunch on your own

1:30	John Advanced TNP	Gary C1 & C2	Kris MS Special Shapes
2:30	John Plus TNP	Gary Advanced	Kris MS Old Time Calls
3:30	Guest callers Mainstream	Guest callers Plus	Guest callers C1 & C2
4:00	John MS & Plus	Gary Plus Hot Hash	Kris Advanced & C1
5:00	•		





9:45 Gary, John & Kris All Skate

Ice Cream Social

10:00



	Ballroom A	Ballroom B	Ballroom C
9:30	Kris Intro to Advanced	Gary MS & Plus	John Intro to Challenge 2
11:00	Kris Intro to Plus	Gary Intro to Challenge 1	John C1 & C2
12:00		Gary, John & Kris All Skate	
1:00			

Definitions

- All-Skate means all square dance programs (levels) rotating at the callers' discretion
- Workshops are for those who have completed the designated program and want to practice certain calls
- **Intro** sessions are for those who have completed the next lower program and would like an introduction to a higher program
- Hot Hash sessions are for those ready to dance very fast—an aerobic workout
- TNP (take no prisoners) is for proficient, energetic dancers who are well-versed in a program and enjoy being put to the test
- Special Shapes and Old Time Calls are fun sessions that will introduce you to some interesting formations and calls that were popular in the 60s and 70s. No special ability or skills are needed beyond mainstream.

